
1+ Million
Personalized products shipped annually

48 hours
Average production time

120 000
Monthly capacity

3500
SKU´s on stock

HI-TECH PRINT-ON-DEMAND PRODUCTION & DROPSHIPPING 
HUB, SERVING BRANDS & RETAILERS IN EUROPE SINCE 2017

 Shirt Industries s.r.o., Teplice, Czech Republic
www.valadio.com
sales@valadio.com

OUR POD SERVICES
DTG printing done with  Brother GTX PRO 
and Kornit Atlas Max machines
DTF using advanced Roll-to-roll DTF systems 
Screenprinting utilizing MagnaColours 
water-based inks for vibrant prints and 
low environmental impact

DYE EYE SUBLIMATION offers vibrant colours printed with  
EPSON printers
EMBROIDERY crafted using the latest Tajima machines
LASER ENGRAVING  using advanced Spirit CO2 Laser Engraver
FLEX & FLOCK offers various special colors such as neon, 
gold, metallic etc

FAST DROPSHIPPING TO MANY EUROPEAN COUNTRIES

SPECIAL PRICES

48 business hours average production time
Single item or bulk orders welcome
3500 SKU's permanently on stock
Major carriers integrated 
(DHL, SPRING, DPD, GLS, PACKETA…) 

1-2 days shipping to Germany, Czech Republic
2-4 days shipping to Slovakia, Austria, Netherlands, Belgium 
3-6 days shipping to, Italy, France, and rest of Europe

Many integration options: API, Tajima Server, Order Desk, CSV bulk upload, Magento Ecommerce

TRUSTED BY 
BRANDS SINCE 2017 

SPECIAL OFFER

Product

B&C Tshirt #150 Men white M

Gildan SoftStyle T 64000 Men black L

White sublimation mug + print

AWDis Hoodie JH001F Women hot pink S

Pillow Square shaped colored (40x40cm)

BeechField Cap Flexfit navy (20pcs)

Gildan SoftStyle T 64000 Men black L, 
(200pcs)  + 4 color Screenprinting

Price

1.90 €

2.30 €

-

9.50 €

5.50 €

9.70 €

2.30 €

Price

2.60 € 

3.20 €

-

3.20 €

2.80 €

6.00 €

1.80 €

Total Price

4.50 €

5.50 €

2.90 €

12.70 €

8.30 €

15.70 €

4.10 €

POD Technology

DTG on white

DTG on color

Sublimation

DTF

Sublimation

Embroidery

Screenprinting
4 colour, A3 


