



HI-TECH PRINT-ON-DEMAND PRODUCTION & DROPSHIPPING HUB, SERVING BRANDS & RETAILERS IN EUROPE SINCE 2017

1+ Million

48 hours

120 000

3500

Personalized products shipped annually

Average production time

Monthly capacity

SKU's on stock

OUR POD SERVICES

- DTG printing done with Brother GTX PRO and Kornit Atlas Max machines
- **DTF** using advanced Roll-to-roll DTF systems
- Screenprinting utilizing MagnaColours water-based inks for vibrant prints and low environmental impact
- DYE EYE SUBLIMATION offers vibrant colours printed with **EPSON** printers
- **EMBROIDERY** crafted using the latest Tajima machines
- LASER ENGRAVING using advanced Spirit CO2 Laser Engraver
- FLEX & FLOCK offers various special colors such as neon, gold, metallic etc

Many integration options: API, Tajima Server, Order Desk, CSV bulk upload, Magento Ecommerce

FAST DROPSHIPPING TO MANY EUROPEAN COUNTRIES

- **48 business hours** average production time
- Single item or bulk orders welcome
- 3500 SKU's permanently on stock
- Major carriers integrated (DHL, SPRING, DPD, GLS, PACKETA...)
- 1-2 days shipping to Germany, Czech Republic
- 2-4 days shipping to Slovakia, Austria, Netherlands, Belgium
- 3-6 days shipping to, Italy, France, and rest of Europe

SPECIAL PRICES

Product	Price	POD Technology	Price	Total Price
B&C Tshirt #150 Men white M	1.90 €	DTG on white	2.60 €	4.50 €
Gildan SoftStyle T 64000 Men black L	2.30 €	DTG on color	3.20 €	5.50 €
White sublimation mug + print SPECIAL OFFER	-	Sublimation	-	2.90 €
AWDis Hoodie JH001F Women hot pink S	9.50 €	DTF	3.20 €	12.70 €
Pillow Square shaped colored (40x40cm)	5.50 €	Sublimation	2.80 €	8.30 €
BeechField Cap Flexfit navy (20pcs)	9.70 €	Embroidery	6.00 €	15.70 €
Gildan SoftStyle T 64000 Men black L, (200pcs) + 4 color Screenprinting	2.30 €	Screenprinting 4 colour, A3	1.80 €	4.10 €

















